
DGI Sønderjylland

U9 drenge

S V T sæt point

1 Nicolai Bjørn Thorbøl Dybbøl 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

2 Mateo Manfreda Harreslev-Kobbermølle 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

3 Sebastian Plumhoff Hansen Harreslev-Kobbermølle 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

4 Sebastian Quast Dybbøl 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

5 Tjorge Vynne Harreslev-Kobbermølle 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

6 Finn Pohlke Harrislee 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

7 Holger Drest Wagner Hoptrup-Marstrup 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

8 Fabian Geertz Slesvig 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

S=kampe spillet, V=kampe vundet, T=kampe tabt

U9 drenge 1.Runde

 - kamp 8 kl.11:201 Nicolai Bjørn Thorbøl, Dybbøl 2 Mateo Manfreda, Harreslev-Kobbermølle

 - kamp 9 kl.11:203 Sebastian Plumhoff Hansen, Harreslev-Ko... 4 Sebastian Quast, Dybbøl
 - kamp 10 kl.11:205 Tjorge Vynne, Harreslev-Kobbermølle 6 Finn Pohlke, Harrislee

 - kamp 11 kl.11:207 Holger Drest Wagner, Hoptrup-Marstrup 8 Fabian Geertz, Slesvig

U9 drenge 2.Runde

 - kamp 24 kl.12:00
 - kamp 25 kl.12:20

 - kamp 26 kl.12:20

 - kamp 27 kl.12:20

U9 drenge 3.Runde

 - kamp 40 kl.13:00

 - kamp 41 kl.13:00
 - kamp 42 kl.13:00

 - kamp 43 kl.13:20

U9 drenge 4.Runde

 - kamp 56 kl.14:00

 - kamp 57 kl.14:00

 - kamp 58 kl.14:00
 - kamp 59 kl.14:00



DGI Sønderjylland

U9 piger

S V T sæt point

1 Anna Alberte Nordstrøm Dybbøl 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

2 Anna Nielsky Slesvig 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

3 Karla Rask Harreslev-Kobbermølle 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

4 Emma Nørgaard Kristensen Dybbøl 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

5 Madelene Revsbech Dam Dybbøl 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

6 Soraya Elli Lund Harreslev-Kobbermølle 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

7 Sofie Amalie Christensen Tarp 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

S=kampe spillet, V=kampe vundet, T=kampe tabt

U9 piger 1.Runde

 - kamp 5 kl.11:001 Anna Alberte Nordstrøm, Dybbøl 2 Anna Nielsky, Slesvig

 - kamp 6 kl.11:003 Karla Rask, Harreslev-Kobbermølle 4 Emma Nørgaard Kristensen, Dybbøl

 - kamp 7 kl.11:205 Madelene Revsbech Dam, Dybbøl 6 Soraya Elli Lund, Harreslev-Kobbermølle
 - ovs7 Sofie Amalie Christensen, Tarp

U9 piger 2.Runde

 - kamp 21 kl.12:00
 - kamp 22 kl.12:00

 - kamp 23 kl.12:00

U9 piger 3.Runde

 - kamp 37 kl.13:00
 - kamp 38 kl.13:00

 - kamp 39 kl.13:00

U9 piger 4.Runde

 - kamp 53 kl.13:40

 - kamp 54 kl.13:40

 - kamp 55 kl.14:00



DGI Sønderjylland

u11/U13 drenge

S V T sæt point

1 Sami Manfreda Harreslev-Kobbermølle 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

2 Hjalte Buskov-Birkelund Aabenraa 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

3 Levin Johnson Harrislee 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

4 Frederik Sonne Harreslev-Kobbermølle 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

5 Magne Buskov-Birkelund Aabenraa 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

6 Andreas Vodder Carstensen Hoptrup-Marstrup 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

7 Mads Voigt Eriksen Aabenraa 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

8 Frederik Lauritzen Hoptrup-Marstrup 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

9 Maksim Emil Abraham Slesvig 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

10 Sebastian Nørby Hoptrup-Marstrup 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

11 Frederik Elling Harreslev-Kobbermølle 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

S=kampe spillet, V=kampe vundet, T=kampe tabt

u11/U13 drenge 1.Runde

 - kamp 12 kl.11:201 Sami Manfreda, Harreslev-Kobbermølle 2 Hjalte Buskov-Birkelund, Aabenraa
 - kamp 13 kl.11:403 Levin Johnson, Harrislee 4 Frederik Sonne, Harreslev-Kobbermølle

 - kamp 14 kl.11:405 Magne Buskov-Birkelund, Aabenraa 6 Andreas Vodder Carstensen, Hoptrup-M...

 - kamp 15 kl.11:407 Mads Voigt Eriksen, Aabenraa 8 Frederik Lauritzen, Hoptrup-Marstrup
 - kamp 16 kl.11:409 Maksim Emil Abraham, Slesvig 10 Sebastian Nørby, Hoptrup-Marstrup

 - ovs11 Frederik Elling, Harreslev-Kobbermølle

u11/U13 drenge 2.Runde

 - kamp 28 kl.12:20

 - kamp 29 kl.12:20

 - kamp 30 kl.12:20
 - kamp 31 kl.12:40

 - kamp 32 kl.12:40

u11/U13 drenge 3.Runde

 - kamp 44 kl.13:20
 - kamp 45 kl.13:20

 - kamp 46 kl.13:20

 - kamp 47 kl.13:20
 - kamp 48 kl.13:20



DGI Sønderjylland

u11/U13 drenge 4.Runde

 - kamp 60 kl.14:00

 - kamp 61 kl.14:20

 - kamp 62 kl.14:20
 - kamp 63 kl.14:20

 - kamp 64 kl.14:20

U11/U13 piger

S V T sæt point

1 Alberte Warrer Neumann Hoptrup-Marstrup 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

2 Caroline Gædeken Harreslev-Kobbermølle 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

3 Nanna Kristensen Broager 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

4 Stine Lithen Worm-Nielsen Hoptrup-Marstrup 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

5 Mathile P. Christensen Broager 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

6 Paula Rask Harreslev-Kobbermølle 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

7 Katrine Bennhøft Aabenraa 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

8 Hannah Amélie Fink Harreslev-Kobbermølle 0 0 0 0-0 0-0

S=kampe spillet, V=kampe vundet, T=kampe tabt

U11/U13 piger 1.Runde

 - kamp 1 kl.11:001 Alberte Warrer Neumann, Hoptrup-Marstrup 2 Caroline Gædeken, Harreslev-Kobbermølle

 - kamp 2 kl.11:003 Nanna Kristensen, Broager 4 Stine Lithen Worm-Nielsen, Hoptrup-Mars...

 - kamp 3 kl.11:005 Mathile P. Christensen, Broager 6 Paula Rask, Harreslev-Kobbermølle
 - kamp 4 kl.11:007 Katrine Bennhøft, Aabenraa 8 Hannah Amélie Fink, Harreslev-Kobbermølle

U11/U13 piger 2.Runde

 - kamp 17 kl.11:40
 - kamp 18 kl.11:40

 - kamp 19 kl.12:00

 - kamp 20 kl.12:00

U11/U13 piger 3.Runde

 - kamp 33 kl.12:40

 - kamp 34 kl.12:40
 - kamp 35 kl.12:40

 - kamp 36 kl.12:40



DGI Sønderjylland

U11/U13 piger 4.Runde

 - kamp 49 kl.13:40

 - kamp 50 kl.13:40

 - kamp 51 kl.13:40
 - kamp 52 kl.13:40
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